
ORGANIZATION PROJECT
AMT REC'D
FALL 2019

AMT
REQUESTED
SPRING 2020

AMT REC'D
SPRING 2020 NOTES

COMMITTEE
NOTES

Kidder Twp. Police Dept. Safe in the Poconos $8,964.28 $4,000.00
Only Wine Fest was
cancelled

Weatherly Hillclimb
Association

Weatherly Hillclimb-Sept.
19 & 20, 2020 $3,400.00 $3,650.00 0

Event cancelled but
billboard needs work-Joe
Cybert talked to Tom
Gerhard who talked to
Marlyn about this

Weissport Recreation
Committee Weissport Redneck Festival

$1,250.00
(Spring
2019) $2,500.00 ?

Up in the air-borough has
not decided if they will
let event happen

Borough of Lehighton-Main
Street Steering Committee

Downtown Lehighton
Business District Signage &
Rack Cards $3,200.00 $3,200.00

$ is for promoting
downtown

Carbon Co. Lion/Lioness Fair
Assoc. Carbon County Fair $3,500.00 $4,618.40 $900.00

Still spending what was
applied for; planning on
having a Harvest Fest
using all 30 acres Oct. 2-
4; placemats are coming
in advertising Harvest
Fest but fair brochures
were not printed.

Ukrainian Homestead of
CEC, ODWU Summer & Fall events $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $1.000.00

Still having events but
will be kept low-key.
Advertising in Ukranian
paper costs $200

Lansford Alive

Fall Fest, Small Business
Saturday, Christmas In The
Park promotions $2,270.00 $1,210.00 $1,210.00

Left message for Chris
Ondrus

Lansford Historical Society

Molly Maguires &
Christmas Open House
Promotions $675.00 $580.00 $580.00

Left message for Chris
Ondrus

Old Jail Museum & Heritage
Center Advertising & Marketing $1,400.00 $3,861.00 1,000.00

Open July 27; regular
scheduled hours for
August

Franklin Twp. Volunteer Fire
Co.

Hunters Day, Sportsman's
Bingo, Fall Flea Market,
Safety Day $1,350.00 $1,820.00 $1,350.00

Want to keep Hunter's
Day, having bingo 7/16;
unsure of anything right
now

Delaware & Lehigh National
Heritage Corridor

Promoting Carbon County's
D&L Trail Connections $7,500.00 $7,500.00

Trail is open; has been
doing advertising

Palmerton Holiday Lighting
Committee Christmas in the Park $600.00 $600.00 Still plan on event

A B C D E F G

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13


