	А	В	С	D	E	F	G
1	ORGANIZATION	PROJECT	AMT REC'D FALL 2019	AMT REQUESTED SPRING 2020	AMT REC'D SPRING 2020	NOTES	COMMITTEE NOTES
2	Kidder Twp. Police Dept.	Safe in the Poconos		\$8,964.28	\$4,000.00	Only Wine Fest was cancelled	
3	Weatherly Hillclimb Association	Weatherly Hillclimb-Sept. 19 & 20, 2020	\$3,400.00	\$3,650.00	0	Event cancelled but billboard needs work-Joe Cybert talked to Tom Gerhard who talked to Marlyn about this	
4	Weissport Recreation Committee	Weissport Redneck Festival	\$1,250.00 (Spring 2019)	\$2,500.00	?	Up in the air-borough has not decided if they will let event happen	
		Downtown Lehighton Business District Signage &				\$ is for promoting	
5	Street Steering Committee  Carbon Co. Lion/Lioness Fair	Rack Cards		\$3,200.00		downtown Still spending what was applied for; planning on having a Harvest Fest using all 30 acres Oct. 2- 4; placemats are coming in advertising Harvest	
	Assoc.  Ukrainian Homestead of CEC, ODWU	Carbon County Fair  Summer & Fall events	\$3,500.00 \$1,000.00	\$4,618.40 \$2,000.00		Fest but fair brochures Still having events but will be kept low-key. Advertising in Ukranian paper costs \$200	
8	Lansford Alive	Fall Fest, Small Business Saturday, Christmas In The Park promotions Molly Maguires &	\$2,270.00	\$1,210.00	\$1,210.00	Left message for Chris Ondrus	
9		Christmas Open House Promotions	\$675.00	\$580.00	\$580.00	Open July 27; regular	
10	Old Jail Museum & Heritage Center	Advertising & Marketing	\$1,400.00	\$3,861.00	1,000.00	Want to keep Hunter's	
11	Franklin Twp. Volunteer Fire	Hunters Day, Sportsman's Bingo, Fall Flea Market, Safety Day	\$1,350.00	\$1,820.00	\$1,350.00	Day, having bingo 7/16; unsure of anything right now	
12	Delaware & Lehigh National Heritage Corridor	Promoting Carbon County's D&L Trail Connections		\$7,500.00	<u>:</u>	Trail is open; has been doing advertising	
13	Palmerton Holiday Lighting Committee	Christmas in the Park		\$600.00	\$600.00	Still plan on event	